



2026:RJ-JP:17856-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2988/2025

M/s Dhandeep Concrete,

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Lalit Bhandari for
Mr. Samit Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

13/03/2026

List the matter on 23.03.2026, as prayed.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

11-Shahenshah/Nitin/-