



2026:RJ-JP:17856-DB

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2988/2025

M/s Dhandeep Concrete & Ors.

-----Appellants

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj on behalf of Mr. Samit Bishnoi
------------------	---	--

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

01/04/2026

Mr. Lalit Bhardwaj, learned counsel wants time, as the
arguing counsel is not available.

List this case after three weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/5